1A1000
CIMR-A
A1000
High performance Vector Control
• Current vector control, with or without PG
• High starting torque (200% / 0.3 Hz, spd range 1:200 OLV),
(200% at 0 r/min, spd range 1:1500 CLV)
• Double rating ND 120%/1min and HD 150%/1 min

16 Frequency inverters
A1000
Ordering information
Specifications Model
Heavy Duty Normal Duty Standard
200 V
0.4 kW 3.2 A 0.75 kW 3.5 A CIMR-AC2A0004FAA
0.75 kW 5.0 A 1.1 kW 6.0 A CIMR-AC2A0006FAA
1.5 kW 8.0 A 2.2 kW 9.6 A CIMR-AC2A0010FAA
2.2 kW 11.0 A 3.0 kW 12.0 A CIMR-AC2A0012FAA
4.0 kW 17.5 A 5.5 kW 21.0 A CIMR-AC2A0021FAA
5.5 kW 25.0 A 7.5 kW 30.0 A CIMR-AC2A0030FAA
7.5 kW 33.0 A 11.0 kW 40.0 A CIMR-AC2A0040FAA
11 kW 47.0 A 15.0 kW 56.0 A CIMR-AC2A0056FAA
15 kW 60.0 A 18.5 kW 69.0 A CIMR-AC2A0069FAA
18.5 kW 75 A 22 kW 81 A CIMR-AC2A0081FAA
22 kW 85 A 30 kW 110 A CIMR-AC2A0110AAA
30 kW 115 A 37 kW 138 A CIMR-AC2A0138AAA
37 kW 145 A 45 kW 169 A CIMR-AC2A0169AAA
45 kW 180 A 55 kW 211 A CIMR-AC2A0211AAA
55 kW 215 A 75 kW 250 A CIMR-AC2A0250AAA
75 kW 283 A 90 kW 312 A CIMR-AC2A0312AAA
90 kW 346 A 110 kW 360 A CIMR-AC2A0360AAA
110 kW 415 A 110 kW 415 A CIMR-AC2A0415AAA
C C
C C
D
E